
2z/s . o .P .

Sujelo Pasivo
FONTES GARCIA ENRIQUE
FONTES GARCIA ENRIQUE
PONTES MATEO PEDRO
FOTO HORA
FOTOGRAFIA CECI S L
FRAGILE GARCIA LEOPOLDO
FRAGOSO CASTELLANOS ANGEL
FRAGOSO NOVALBOS FAUSTINO
FRAILE VILLALOBOS AURELIO
FRAILE VILLALOBOS AURELIO
FRAILE VILLALOBOS AURELIO
FRANCA CARMELO
FRANCES CACHERO ANA MARIA
FRANCES NUNEZ A ANTONIO
FRANCO GOMEZ AMELIA
FRANCO JESU S
FRANCO LEON LUI S
FRANCO MONTEAGUDO JESUS
FRANCO MONTEAGUDO JESUS
FRANQUICIAS S L
FRANQUICIAS S L
FRANQUP CIAS S L
FRANQUICIAS S L
FRANTSOUZOV ALEXEI
FREDERIC SIRO S
FREIRE ROMERO LUIS MIGUEL
FRESNEDA SANCHEZ A ANION
FRESNO DEL ASENSIO JULIAN
FRESNO LOPEZ JULIAN DEL
FRIAS GALLEGO M SOLEDAD
FRIAS GOMEZ ABEL
FRIAS GOMEZ ABEL
FRIPISA S L
FRUTAS AREVALO S L
FRUTAS MEGIAS
FRUTAS PALOMO
FRUTOS MUNOZ JUAN
FUENI'E DE LA ANGEL
FUENTE LA JIMENEZ ANGEL
FUENTE POVEDA RICARDO
FUENTE S ARREDONDO HILARI
FUENTES ARTURO
FUENTES LOPEZ FRANCISCO
FUENTES NIETO JUAN CARLOS
FUENTES NIETO M LUISA
FUENTES SANCHEZ BLAS
FUENTES SANCHEZ BLAS
FUENTES SANCHEZ BLAS
FUE NTES SANCHEZ BLAS
FUENTES SANCHEZ BLA S
G FOJEDA HERRERA JOAQUIN
GABARRE BUSTAMANTE JUAN
GABARRE CONTRERAS MANUEL
GABARRE CONTRERAS MANUEL
GABARRE MONTOYA ENRIQUE
GABARRE MONTOYA ENRIQUE
GABARRE MONTOYA JOSE
GABARRE MONTOYA JOSE
GABARRE MONTOYA JOSE
GABARRE MONTOYA MANUEL
GABARRE MONTOYA MANUEL
GABARRE TORRES ENCARNACION
GABARRE TORRES JOSE ENRIQUE
GABARRE TORRES REBACA
GABARRES TORRES ENCARNACION
Gabineste de Formaci8n y Selecci6n , S ,L.
GAO OCANA EMIL IA
GALA C ENTRO S L
GALA CENTRO SI,
GALA DE LA CALVO JOSE LUIS
GALA DE LA CALVO JOSE LUIS
GALA -DE LA CALVO JOSE LUIS
GALAN ACENA ANTONIO
GALAN ACENA ANTONIO
GALAN ACENA JOSE LUIS
GALAN ACEAA JOSE LUIS
GALAN BARCO RAIMUNDO
GALAN FERNANDEZ BERNARDINO
GALAN FERNANDEZ BERNARDINO
GALAN FERNANDEZ BERNARDINO
GALAN FERNAN D EZ BERNARDINO
GALAN FERNANDEZ BERNARDINO
GALAN FERNANDEZ BERNARDINO
GALAN FERNANDEZ BERNARDINO

Referenda
090020211496
090020211497
090020214119
090020214812
090000337786
09002G214667
090000301047
090000345421
090000362296
090000362297
090000362644
090020225642
090000359936
090020218059
090020212348
090020232635
090020235846
090000332649

090000359641
090000364995
090000364999
090000365007
090000365009
090000357651
090000324574
090000348176
090020208882
090020227432
09 0 020211953
090000342673
09 00 003 6 37 1 7
090020202430
090020227668
090020220593
090020220596
090020220597
090020204789
090020222284
090020235393
090020231547
09 0 020224175
090020209257
090020233626
090000300566
090000312499
090000323946
090000325702
090000327434
090000332588
090000350217
090020225937
090000317202
090000352778
090000365040
090000341699
090000346178
09 0000 358051
090000358054
090000364347
090000352780
090020214505
090000332645
090000338160
090000364348
090000353035
090010400157
090020232919
090020220535
090000331239
090000351974
090000352007
090000352093
090000301409
090000346539
090000308623
090000334741
090000317684
090000324966
090000327706
090000352736
090000364579
0900300 0 0006
090030001216
090030001217

Conceplo y anode valor
Rgda . de basura 1° S. 00
Rgda . de basura 1 1 S. 00
Rgda . de basura 1° S. 00
Rgda . de basura 1° S. 00

I .V .T.M. 00
Rgda . do basura 1° S. 00

I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I .V,T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00

Rgda. do basura 1 1 S. 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Rgda. de basura 1° S. 00
Rgda. de basura 1° S. 00
Rgda. de basura 1° S. 00
Rgda. do basura 1° 5.00

I .V.T.M. 00
I .V.T,M. 00
I.V,T.M. 00
I .V,T.M. 00
I.V .T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V .T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V .T.M. 00

Rgda, de basura 1 1 S. 00
Rgda. de basura t° 5.00
Rgda. de basura 1° S. 00

I.V .T.M. 00
I.V .T.M. 00

Rgda. do basura 1° S . 00
Rgda. do basura i° S. 00
Rgda. de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda. de basura i° S. 00
Rgda . de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda. de basura 1° 5 00
Rgda . de basura i° S . 00
Rgda, de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda, do basura 1° S . 00
Rgda, de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda. do basura 1° S. 00
Rgda. de basura 1° S . 00

I.V.T.M, 00
I.V,T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00

Rgda, do basura 1 1 S . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
i.V,1.M . 00
I.V.I.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T,M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00

Rgda, de basura 1 1 5 .00
I.V.T.M. 00
I,V.T.M, 00
I.V.T,M. 00
I.V.T.M . 00

Liq . I .A.E .99
Rgda. de basura 118, 00
Rgda, de basura 1° S. 00

I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I .V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M, 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
LVJ,M, 00
I.V.T.M. 00

Mercados (C. fgficas) 99
Mercados (C . fgficas) 99
Mercados (C. fgficas) 99

Num . 144 • 4/diciembre/2000

Sujeto Pasivo
GALAN FERNANDEZ BERNARDINO
GALAN FERNANDEZ BERNARDINO
GALAN FERNANDEZ M DOLORES
GALAN FERNANDEZ SALOME
GALAN MONCADA ANGE L
GALAN MONCADA JOSE
GALAN NAVARRO ANTONIO
GALAN PATON RAlMUNDO
GALAN RAIMUND O
GALAN RODRIGUEZ JUAN JOSE
GALAN RUIZ MA ROSARIO
GALERA LOPEZ LORENZO
GALERIAS GOYA S L
GALIANA BERNARDO
GALIANA BRAGE RAFAEL
GALIANA MONTOYA ANTONIO
GALIANA MONTOYA ANTONIO
GALIANO BERMEJO LUIS B
GALIANO MONTOYA ANTONIO
GALIANO MORENO VICENTE
GALINDO CAMPOS JOSE JULIAN
GALINDO JUAREZ VICENTE
GALINDO SANCHEZ MA ROSAR
GALISTEO GAMIZ MARIA ISABEL
GALINANES OTERO RAFAEL
GALLARDO ALVAREZ JOSE L
GALLARDO ALVAREZ MANUELA
GALLARDO GARCIA N LORENZ
GALLARDO GARCIA NIETO LORENZO
GALLARDO GARCIA NIETO LORENZO
GALLARDO GARCIA NIETO LORENZO
GALLARDO GIL AURORA
GALLARDO GOMEZ LUIS
GALLARDO GOMEZ LUIS
GALLARDO GOMEZ LUI S
GALLARDO MONTAF ES JOSE ANTONIO
GALLARDO MON7ANES JOSE ANTONIO
GALLARDO MONTANES JOSE ANTONIO
GALlARDO MONTAREZ JOSE AN
GALLARDO RUIZ M DE LOS ANGELES
GALLARDO SANCHEZ ANDRES
GALLARDO SANTIAGO RAMON
GALLEGO CALVO JACINTO
GALLEGO CAMACHO JESUS AN
GALLEGO CAMARENA M JESUS
GALLEGO DE LA CRUZ EZEQU I
Gallego de la Sacr. Gallego do la Sacr, Ju .
GALLEGO FERNANDEZ ARTEMI
GALLEGO FERNANDEZ M JOSE
GALLEGO FERNANDEZ M JOSE
GALLEGO FLOX PILA R
GALLEGO FRANCISCO
GALLEGO GALIANO ANA ROSA
GALLEGO JAVIER
GALLEGO JUAREZ CARLOS
GALLEGO MADRIDEJOS FELIP
GALLEGO MOYA FRANCISCO
GALLE GO PALACIOS FRANCISCO
GALLEGO PALACIOS RAMON
GALLEGO PALOMINO ANGEL
GALLEGO PATON JOSE
GALLEGO REGUILLO ANTONIO
GALLEGO REGUILLO ANTONIO
GALLEGO REGUILLO ANTONIO
GALLEGO RUIZ JOSE LUIS
GALLEGO RUIZ M NIEVE S
GALLEGO VILLAFAINA MANUEL RAUL
GALLEM FORNAS CONSUELO
GALLETAS CUETARA (ALMACEN
GALVAN RIVERO EVA M
GALVEZ CASTANEDA AGUEDA
GALVEZ CASTANEOA AGUEDA
GAL4EZ LOPEZ AGUEDA
GALVEZ MORILLO ANTONIO
GALVEZ TOMAS MANUEL
GALVEZ VICENTE MARIA ROSARIO
GAMBO S A
GAMBRINUS CENTRO MANCHA
GAMERO BENAYAS MARIA GLORIA
GAMEZ MORENO JOAQUIN
GAMEZ MORENO JOAQUI N
GAMIZ RUIZ AMORES MANUEL
GANDIA LOPEZ B SONIA
GARBAN GRUA S
GARCIA ACEDO SABASTIAN

Referencia
090030001365
0 90030001366
090000335338
090020224925
090000327275
090020214989
090000300233
090000301140
090020224303
090000361191
090020224127
090000325836
090020231495
090020228089
090000356609
090000301701
090020200382
090020209593
090020213680
09000031618I
090 030001330
090020212912
090020220028
090000346840
090000324751
090020200353
090000360194
090020221731
090000304247
090000325517
090000333342
090000351899
090000351250
090000351277
090000351278
090000331550
090000336325
090000364197
090020233800
090000343310
09D020229547
090000331543
090020215744
090020209916
090000349690
090020227704
090000346725
090020226533
090000303974
090020218835
090000340769
090020215886
090020226653
090020217119
090000348854
090020202908
090020221778
090000302150
090020201487
090020235054
090000323326
090000341018
090000357117
090020214425
090020232754
090000349822
090000359712
090020213157
090020227487
090000355917
090000344135
090000360056
090020202882
090000303248
090020225139
090000359209
090020232732
0 90020230742
090000351090
090000335696
090000352394
090020209418
090000365363
090020220562
090000346600

Concepfq y afio de v*
Mercados (C. igficas) 99
Mercados (C . (gficas) gg

I.V,T .M. 00
Rgda. do basura 1° S. 00

I.V.T.M. 00
Rgda. de basura t° S. 00

I.V.T .M. 00
I .V.T .M. 00

Rgda. do basura 1 1 S. 00
I .V.T .M. 00

Rgda. do basura 1 1 S, 00
I .V.T,M. 00

Rgda. do basura 1° S . Co
Rgda, de basura 1° S . 0 0

I .V.T .M, 00
I .V.T.M. 00

Rgda. do basura 1° S . 00
Rgtla, do basura 1° S, 00
Rgda. do basura i° S . 00

I,V.T.M . 00
Mullas 99

Rgda. de basura 11 S . 00
Rgda. de basura 1 1 S . 00

I .V .T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00

Rgda . do basura 1° S. 06
I.V,T,M . 00

Rgda, do basura 1 1 S. 00
I.V .I.M . 00

I .V .T.M. 00
I.V .T.M . 00
I.V .T.M. 00

I .Y.T.M. 00
I.V .T.M. 00

I .V,T.M. 00
I.V .T.M. 00

I .V .T.M. 00
I .V .T.M. 00

Rgda. do basura 1 ° S. 06
I .V .T.M. 00

Rgda. do basura t° S. 00
I .V .T,M . 00

Rgda. de basura 1° S. 00
Rgtle, do basura 1 1 S. 00

I,U .T,M. 00
Rgda do basura 1° S. OD

I .V,T.M. 00
Rgda. do basura 1 1 S. 00

I .V .T.M. 00
Rgda. de basura i° S. 00

I .V .T.M. 00
Rgda, de basura 1 1 S. 00
Rgda. de basura 1 1 S. 00
Rgda. do basura 1 1 S. 00

I .V .T.M. 00
Rgda. do basura 1 1 S. 00
Rgda. do basura 1° S. 00

I .V .T.M. 00
Rgda. de basura 1 0 5 .00
Rgda. de basura 1 1 S . 0 0

I .V,T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00
I.V.T .M . 00

Rgda. de basura t° S . 00
Rgda . do basura 1 1 5, 00

I,V.T .M, 00
I.V.T.M . 00

Rgda. de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda . do basura 1° S . 00

I.V,T .M, 00
I.V,T.M . 00
W.T .M . 00

Rgda . do basura t° S . 00
LV,LM, 00

Rgda . do basura 1 1 S . 00
I .V.T.M . 00

Rgda . de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda . do basura 1 1 S . 00

I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00

Rgda . do basura 1 1 S . 00
I .V .I.M . 00

Rgda, do basura 1 1 S . 00
I .V,T.M . 00
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